
SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Output IES

Nominal Battery Capacity

Battery Chemistry

Maxiumum Ouput
(Shore Connected)

Battery Manufacturer

Ouput Voltage

Maximum PV Input

Maxiumum PV Short Circuit
Current

IP Rating

500w/900w Peak

768wHr

LiFEP04

2400w

SafeBatt

230V

100V

35A

IP56
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Our Most Portable
Standalone Power Supply.
Our Australian made portable power supplies are perfect for camping, 
travelling, construction site power or even permanent power. Comes 
fitted with Victron Equipment, including lithium (LiFeP04) battery, Solar 
Charger, DC Charger, Inverter/Charger these can completely replace 
your generator reducing your fuel and maintenance costs to zero.


