## POWERBOX

## Our Most Portable **Standalone Power Supply**.

Our Australian made portable power supplies are perfect for camping, travelling, construction site power or even permanent power. Comes fitted with Victron Equipment, including lithium (LiFeP04) battery, Solar Charger, DC Charger, Inverter/Charger these can completely replace your generator reducing your fuel and maintenance costs to zero.

## SPECIFICATIONS

Maximum Output IES	500w/900w Peak
Nominal Battery Capacity	768wHr
Battery Chemistry	LiFEP04
Maxiumum Ouput (Shore Connected)	2400w
Battery Manufacturer	SafeBatt
Ouput Voltage	230V
Maximum PV Input	100V
Maxiumum PV Short Circuit Current	35A
IP Rating	IP56



## sales@askwise.com.au







